Seniorenklasse LG

Startnummer

Verein

1. Beste

Serie

1. Deckserie

2. Deckserie

s D | S A G ses—

OpticScore

3. Deckserie

mannlich

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

LEITNER, Karl

100 99 99 98 98 98 98
gg 96 96 96 95 94 94

SCHWEMMER,
Georg

99 99 98 98 98 98 97
97 97 97 96 95 95 89
FUNK-STOCK,
Gerhard

98 96 96 96 93 92 91
91 88 88 86 81
SCHOFBERGER,
Rudolf

97 93 9392 92 91 86
HUTTERER,
Hermann

93 92 92 92 92 91 90
89 89 89 89 89 89 88
88 87 85 85 84 84 84
83 82 82 64 57

PRINZ, Konrad

92 90 89 88 88 85 83
83838281808077
BOXHORN, Michael

928272
HANUSA, Michael

90 86 84
JAMBURA, Hermann

8883 74
HOFER, Gerhard

87 83 81
PRINZ, Thomas

8782797271
BACHMEIER, Franz

86 84 83 83 83 61
MEIER, Johann

86 84 83 83817977
72 69 43

LINDL, Daniel

857975
EICHBAUER, Ludwig

84 77 75
HOPPER, Georg

838278

132

35

106

142

203

105

103

120

163

172

60

136

102

104

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Forderverein

Kindergarten/Grundschule

KSRK Reut-Randling

Pfarrverband

Gemeinderat und
Verwaltung

Freiwillige FW Reut
KRK Taubenbach

KRK Taubenbach
Freiwillige FW
Taubenbach
Aerobicgruppe
Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut
Freiwillige FW Reut
Freiwillige FW Randling

KRK Taubenbach

KRK Taubenbach

100

99

98

97

93

92

92

90

88

87

87

86

86

85

84

83

99

99

96

93

92

90

82

86

83

83

82

84

84

79

77

82

99 98 100
Ringe
98 98 99
Ringe
96 96 98
Ringe
93 92 97
Ringe
92 92 93
Ringe
89 88 92
Ringe
72 92
Ringe
84 90
Ringe
74 88
Ringe
81 87
Ringe
79 72 87
Ringe
83 83 86
Ringe
83 83 86
Ringe
75 85
Ringe
75 84
Ringe
78 83
Ringe



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

ALFRANSEDER,
Alois

838181807977 68
6117
HOFBAUER, Rudolf

8381767675
STEINER, Johann

827170
BERNKOPF,
Wolfgang
807263 63 57 55 55
52
SCHOFBERGER,
Manfred

76 74 64
KLEEBERGER,
Johann

76 70 67
WALLNER, Franz

7474 71
REICHENLEHNER,
Max

74 67 63
ANETZEDER,
Gerhard

73 66 63 62 61
PAULIK, Michael

717047
SPATENEDER, Alban

69 68 66
FRIEDLMEIER, Josef

68 64 49
ECKINGER, Armin

64 64 64 63 59 58 57
WARNER, Winfried

63 60 46
GOBLIRSCH,
Stephan

59 57 28
MUHLBERGER,
Franz

59 54 52

weiblich

1.

TAUER, Inge

96 95 94 93 92 90
SCHWEMMER, Anna

9594 93 91 88 84
BACHMEIER, Frieda

89 89 76
HASLINGER, Gerti

88 80 71

251

49

109

82

213

114

165

222

181

248

87

116

43

214

75

101

29

30

243

Gemeinderat und
Verwaltung

SV Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Freiwillige FW Reut

KSRK Reut-Randling

KSRK Reut-Randling

Unterstiitzungsverein bei

Brandfallen

KSRK Reut-Randling

DJK SV Taubenbach

KSRK Reut-Randling

Unterstiitzungsverein bei

Brandfallen

Freiwillige FW Randling

Musikverein Reut

Aerobicgruppe

Rotes Kreuz Ortsverband

Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

83

83

82

80

76

76

74

74

73

71

69

68

64

63

59

59

96

95

89

88

81

81

71

72

74

70

74

67

66

70

68

64

64

60

57

54

95

94

89

80

81

76

70

63

64

67

71

63

63

47

66

49

64

46

28

52

94

93

76

7

80

76

63

62

63

93

91

83
Ringe

83
Ringe

82
Ringe

80
Ringe

76
Ringe

76
Ringe

74
Ringe
74
Ringe

73
Ringe

71
Ringe

69
Ringe

68
Ringe

64
Ringe

63
Ringe

59
Ringe

59
Ringe

96
Ringe

95
Ringe

89
Ringe

88
Ringe



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

1

JETZLSPERGER,
Zita

87 86 85 84 84 82 80
807978747373
SCHICKOR, Hilda

84 79 69
KLEEBERGER,
Brigitte
827670

ECKL, Josefine

827271
GARHAMMER, Olga

82 56 55
GOBLIRSCH, Margit

817062
PAULIK, Maggie

76 73 59
ZIEGLEDER, Traudl

7564 50
GRANDL, Heidi

7472 48
BRUNDL, Elfriede

72 63 62 61
MAIERHOFER, Maria

70 66 61
THONI, Marina

63 63 52
PRINZ, Christiane

62 61 60
HINTEROBERMEIER,
Waltraud

28 17 15
MUHLBERGER,
Marianne

30

96

193

194

191

174

156

182

95

161

192

65

200

267

99

76

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Kath, Frauenkreis Reut

Kath, Frauenkreis Reut

Kath, Frauenkreis Reut
Kath, Frauenkreis Reut
Aerobicgruppe

DJK SV Taubenbach
Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut
Aerobicgruppe

Kath, Frauenkreis Reut
Gemeinderat und
Verwaltung

Kath, Frauenkreis Reut

Aerobicgruppe

Seniorenclub
Taubenbach-Reut

Rotes Kreuz Ortsverband
Reut

87

84

82

82

82

81

76

75

74

72

70

63

62

28

86

79

76

72

56

70

73

64

72

63

66

63

61

17

85

69

70

7

55

62

59

50

48

62

61

52

60

15

84

61

87
Ringe

84
Ringe

82
Ringe
82
Ringe

82
Ringe

81
Ringe

76
Ringe

75
Ringe

74
Ringe

72
Ringe

70
Ringe

63
Ringe

62
Ringe

28
Ringe

Ringe
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